Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Storage temperature:
-55°C to + 125°C
-10°C to + 40°C
Part Number
ACML-0402-
Impedance Code
Impedance  Frequency
DC
resistance
Rated
Current
Units   Ω ± 25% MHz Ω max mA max
Symbol  Z F RDC IR
ACML-0402-050 5 100 0.05 500
ACML-0402-070 7 100 0.05 500
ACML-0402-110 11 100 0.05 500
ACML-0402-190 19 100 0.10 300
ACML-0402-310 31 100 0.20 300
ACML-0402-600 60 100 0.30 200
ACML-0402-800 80 100 0.35 200
ACML-0402-121 120 100 0.40 150
ACML-0402-181 180 100 0.50 150
ACML-0402-221 220 100 0.45 150
ACML-0402-241 240 100 0.60 125
ACML-0402-301 300 100 0.65 100
ACML-0402-471 470 100 0.80 100
ACML-0402-501 500 100 0.80 100
ACML-0402-601 600 100 1.00 100
ACML-0402-102 1000 100 1.30 100
ACML-0402-152 1500 100 1.60 100
Test Conditions and Equipments
IR: Rated current applied when the chip surface temperature rise 20°C. Electric power supplier, Electric
current meter, Thermometer.
Z:  Impedance Analyzer HP4291 or equivalent, 50mV.